ns 200 NOV - S Fil 2: 10	Vol_MO0_Page_40554
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON,
RE: Trust Deed from	
Constance L. & Steven C. Helt PO Box 393	
Chiloquin, OR. 97624	
To Grantor	SPACE RESERVED
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main Street	FOR RECORDER'S USE
Klamath Falls, OR. 97601	
Trustee	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 11/08/00, at 2:10 p. m.
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	In Vol. M00 Page 40554
	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$_2/00
	County Clerk Fee\$ <u>2/<sup>88</sup></u>
	L
	onstance L. Helt and Steven C. Helt ntor,Amerititle
is the trus	tee, and Simpson Community Federal Credit Union
is the benefic	ciary under that certain trust deed datedNovember 14,
	in book/reel/volume NoM97 at page38095, and/or as
	of the Records ofKlamath County, Oregon. under the trust deed, desires to appoint a new trustee in the place and stead
of the original trustee named above.	and the trade does, desired to appear a new tradeo in the place and stead
	ppointsAspen Title & Escrow, Inc.
525 Main Street Klamath Falls	, whose address is
under the trust deed, to have all the power of the origina	
In construing this instrument, and whenever the	context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
<del>-</del>	ficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
of directors.	by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board
	0
Dated, xx 2000	Andrew Assertance
	Juja a. Ducomo
	0 "
	Simpson Community Federal Credit Union
4) Ashumton	y of Mason ) ss.
STATE OF STREET Count	(y) of $(U)$ $(U)$ $(y)$ $($
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on, 19,
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on
Chilles III	
NOTARY as LOAN Sup	PXVISUX
01	
ON AUBLIC AND S	Neborah Gratand
1.29	Notary Public for Oregon Washington
WASHINING WASHING	My commission expires 5-1-2000
* See ORS 86,705(6) and 86,790 for trustee qualifications.	